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Nov. 7, 2019 
 

WHEN DAVID RECOGNIZES ONE OF THE SIGILS IN THE POVEGLIA CODEX 
FROM HIS FATHER’S ARTWORK, HE AND KRISTEN TRAVEL TO AN ART 

COMMUNE TO INVESTIGATE ITS MEANING, ON “EVIL,” THURSDAY, NOV. 21 
 

 
 
“2 Fathers” – When David recognizes one of the sigils in the Poveglia Codex from his 

father Leon’s (Vondie Curtis-Hall) artwork, he and Kristen journey to a remote art commune to 
investigate its meaning and how it’s related to David’s family, on EVIL, Thursday, Nov. 21 
(10:00-11:00 PM, ET/PT) on the CBS Television Network.  
 
REGULAR CAST: 
Katja Herbers (Kristen Bouchard) 
Mike Colter (David Acosta) 
Aasif Mandvi (Ben Shakir) 
Michael Emerson (Leland Townsend) 
Christine Lahti (Sheryl Luria) 
Kurt Fuller (Dr. Boggs) 
Brooklyn Shuck (Lynn Bouchard) 
Skylar Gray (Lila Bouchard) 
Maddy Crocco (Lexis Bouchard) 
Dalya Knapp (Laura Bouchard) 
 
RECURRING CAST: 
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Boris McGiver (Monisgnor Matthew Korecki) 
Patrick Brammall (Andy Bouchard) 
Vondie Curtis-Hall (Leon Acosta) 
 
GUEST CAST: 
Nora Murphy (Rose 390) 
Nicole Shalhoub (Vanessa Dudley) 
Chris Ghaffari (Tony Pacuci) 
Christiani Pitts (Annie Commerce) 
Nana Mensah (Esther) 
Jenn Colella (Cori) 
Charl Brown (Shouter) 
Aisha De Haas (Singer #1) 
Gabrielle Mcclinton (Singer #2) 
Arica Jackson (Singer #3) 
Toussaint Jeanlouis (Singer #4) 
Yinka Adeboyeku (Singer #5) 
Jesse Lenat (Folk Singer) 
 
WRITTEN BY: Davita Scarlett and Nialla LeBouef 
 
DIRECTED BY: James Whitmore 
 
GENRE: Drama 
 
Photos are available at: https://www.cbspressexpress.com/cbs-entertainment/shows/evil/photos 
 
Official CBS website: https://www.cbs.com/shows/evil/ 
 
CHEAT TWEET: David and Kristen journey to an art commune when David recognizes one 
of the sigils in the Poveglia Codex from his father’s artwork #Evil @10pm 11/21 
#vondiecurtishall guest stars http://bit.ly/2JWxCww  
 
CBS Twitter: @cbstweet   
 
Cast on social: 
 
Katja Herbers Twitter: @katjaherbers Instagram: @katjaherbers 
Mike Colter Twitter: @realmikecolter Instagram: @realmikecolter 
Aasif Mandvi Twitter: @aasif Instagram: @aasif 
Michael Emerson Twitter: @MichaelEmerson N/A 
Christine Lahti Twitter: @ChristineALahti N/A 
Kurt Fuller  Twitter: @TheKurtFuller N/A 
Brooklyn Schuck N/A Instagram: @brooklynshuck 
Skylar Gray N/A Instagram: @theskylargray 
Maddy Crocco N/A Instagram: @maddy_crocco_official 

https://www.cbspressexpress.com/cbs-entertainment/shows/evil/photos
https://www.cbs.com/shows/evil/
http://bit.ly/2JWxCww
http://twitter.com/CBS
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Dalya Knapp N/A Instagram: @dalyaknapp 
 

* * * 
 

Press Contacts:  
Amy Miller 212-975-4757 amy.miller@cbs.com 

Elizabeth Rolnik 212-975-1553 elizabeth.rolnik@cbs.com 
Dio McCollin 212-975-2117 Dio.mccollin@cbs.com 
 
Photo Contacts: 
Meagan McLaughlin 212-975-7518 mcmclaughlin@cbs.com 
Gail Schulman 212-975-0897 gail.schulman@cbs.com 
Kathleen Holloway 212-975-8533 kholloway@cbs.com  
Gaye Ann Bruno 818-655-1542 gayeann.bruno@cbs.com  
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